

Half-year interim report 2022

31.8.2022 07:00:00 CEST | AINMT ASA | Half yearly financial reports and audit reports / limited reviews

Attached is AINMT ASA half-year interim report 2022. The report is also available at <u>https://ainmt.com/investor/financial-reports-ainmt-asa</u>

Disclosure regulation

This information is subject to the disclosure requirements pursuant to section 5-12 of the Norwegian Securities Trading Act.

Contacts

Ola Beinnes Fosse, acting CEO, ola.beinnes.fosse@icegroup.com

About AINMT ASA

AINMT ASA (under liquidation) is a holding company, previously the owner of the mobile network operator ice. Ice was sold to Lyse AS in March 2022.

Attachments

- Download announcement as PDF.pdf
- Interim Report H1 2022.pdf